
 

 

List of participants for the Steering Committee Meeting for the PA Safe 
7 - 8 May 2019 

 

Day 1 – Tuesday 7 May (Participants + Lunch) 

Forename Surname Email Country Organisation Signature 

Tommi Arola tommi.arola@traficom.fi Finland Finnish Transport and Communications Agency  

Thomas Erlandson thomas.erlandson@gov.se Sweden Ministry of Infrastructure  

Stefan Gewies Stefan.Gewies@dlr.de Germany DLR  

Päivi Haikkola paivi.haikkola@dimecc.fi Finland One Sea Ecosystem/Dimecc  

Kaisu Heikonen kaisu.heikonen@vayla.fi Finland Finnish Transport Infrastructure Agency  

Ditte Folke Kikkert Henriksen dfh@dma.dk Denmark Danish Maritime Authority  

Rikke Holst Søndergard rhs@dma.dk Denmark Danish Maritime Authority  

Emmi Huvitus emmi.huvitus@ftia.fi Finland Finnish Transport Infrastructure Agency  

Maria Hänninen maria.hanninen@merikotka.fi Finland Kotka Maritime Research Centre  

Caroline Johansson caroline.johansson@sjofartsverket.se Sweden Swedish Maritime Administration  

Katariina Kalatie katariina.kalatie@traficom.fi Finland Finnish Transport and Communications Agency  

Valtteri Laine valtteri.laine@traficom.fi Finland Finnish Transport and Communications Agency  

Jouni Lappalainen jouni.lappalainen@traficom.fi Finland Finnish Transport and Communications Agency  

Seppo Mäkinen seppo.makinen@traficom.fi Finland Finnish Transport and Communications Agency  

Florent Nicolas Florent.Nicolas@helcom.fi HELCOM HELCOM  

Teemu Niemelä teemu.niemela@raja.fi Finland Finnish Border Guard  

Karin Nordenö karin.nordeno@transportstyrelsen.se Sweden The Swedish Transport Agency  

Tarmo Ots tarmo.ots@vta.ee Estonia Maritime Administration  

Josefine Eva Lilly  Pallesen jelp@dma.dk Denmark Danish Maritime Authority  

Aleksandrs Pavlovics aleksandrs.pavlovics@taiib.gov.lv Latvia Transport Accidents investigation Bureau  

Eeva Rantama eeva.rantama@interreg-baltic.eu Germany Interreg Baltic Sea Region Managing 

Authority/Joint Secretariat 

 

Bettina  Rafaelsen BERA@cowi.com Denmark COWI A/S  

Ulf Siwe ulf.siwe@sjofartsverket.se Sweden Swedish Maritime Administration  

Magnus Sundström magnus.sundstrom@sjofartsverket.se Sweden Swedish Maritime Administration  

Helena Tuuri helena.tuuri@formin.fi Finland Ministry of Foreign Affairs  



List of participants for the EUSBSR PA Safe Steering Committee Meeting for the PA Safe 7 - 8 May 2019 

 

Visitors – Tuesday 7 May (Leave the ferry before 16.30) 

 

Forename Surname Email Country Organisation Signature 

Tommi Arola tommi.arola@traficom.fi Finland Finnish Transport and Communications Agency  

Päivi Haikkola paivi.haikkola@dimecc.fi Finland One Sea Ecosystem/Dimecc  

Tarmo Ots tarmo.ots@vta.ee Estonia Maritime Administration  

Eeva Rantama eeva.rantama@interreg-baltic.eu Germany Interreg Baltic Sea Region Managing 

Authority/Joint Secretariat 

 

Helena Tuuri helena.tuuri@formin.fi Finland Ministry of Foreign Affairs  

 

 



List of participants for the EUSBSR PA Safe Steering Committee Meeting for the PA Safe 7 - 8 May 2019 

 

Dinner – Tuesday 7 May 

 

Forename Surname Email Country Organisation Signature 

Thomas Erlandson thomas.erlandson@gov.se Sweden Ministry of Infrastructure  

Stefan Gewies stefan.gewies@dlr.de Germany DLR  

Kaisu Heikonen kaisu.heikonen@vayla.fi Finland Finnish Transport Infrastructure Agency  

Ditte Folke Kikkert Henriksen dfh@dma.dk Denmark Danish Maritime Authority  

Rikke Holst Søndergard rhs@dma.dk Denmark Danish Maritime Authority  

Emmi Huvitus emmi.huvitus@ftia.fi Finland Finnish Transport Infrastructure Agency  

Maria Hänninen maria.hanninen@merikotka.fi Finland Kotka Maritime Research Centre  

Caroline Johansson caroline.johansson@sjofartsverket.se Sweden Swedish Maritime Administration  

Katariina Kalatie katariina.kalatie@traficom.fi Finland Finnish Transport and Communications Agency  

Valtteri Laine valtteri.laine@traficom.fi Finland Finnish Transport and Communications Agency  

Jouni Lappalainen jouni.lappalainen@traficom.fi Finland Finnish Transport and Communications Agency  

Seppo Mäkinen seppo.makinen@traficom.fi Finland Finnish Transport and Communications Agency  

Florent Nicolas Florent.Nicolas@helcom.fi HELCOM HELCOM  

Teemu Niemelä teemu.niemela@raja.fi Finland Finnish Border Guard  

Karin Nordenö karin.nordeno@transportstyrelsen.se Sweden The Swedish Transport Agency  

Josefine Eva Lilly  Pallesen jelp@dma.dk Denmark Danish Maritime Authority  

Aleksandrs Pavlovics aleksandrs.pavlovics@taiib.gov.lv Latvia Transport Accidents investigation Bureau  

Bettina  Rafaelsen BERA@cowi.com Denmark COWI A/S  

Ulf Siwe ulf.siwe@sjofartsverket.se Sweden Swedish Maritime Administration  

Magnus Sundström magnus.sundstrom@sjofartsverket.se Sweden Swedish Maritime Administration  

 

 



List of participants for the EUSBSR PA Safe Steering Committee Meeting for the PA Safe 7 - 8 May 2019 

 

Day 2 – Wednesday 8 May (Participants + Breakfast and Lunch) 

 

Forename Surname Email Country Organisation Signature 

Thomas Erlandson thomas.erlandson@gov.se Sweden Ministry of Infrastructure  

Stefan Gewies stefan.gewies@dlr.de Germany DLR  

Kaisu Heikonen kaisu.heikonen@vayla.fi Finland Finnish Transport Infrastructure Agency  

Ditte Folke Kikkert Henriksen dfh@dma.dk Denmark Danish Maritime Authority  

Rikke Holst Søndergard rhs@dma.dk Denmark Danish Maritime Authority  

Emmi Huvitus emmi.huvitus@ftia.fi Finland Finnish Transport Infrastructure Agency  

Maria Hänninen maria.hanninen@merikotka.fi Finland Kotka Maritime Research Centre  

Caroline Johansson caroline.johansson@sjofartsverket.se Sweden Swedish Maritime Administration  

Katariina Kalatie katariina.kalatie@traficom.fi Finland Finnish Transport and Communications Agency  

Valtteri Laine valtteri.laine@traficom.fi Finland Finnish Transport and Communications Agency  

Jouni Lappalainen jouni.lappalainen@traficom.fi Finland Finnish Transport and Communications Agency  

Seppo Mäkinen seppo.makinen@traficom.fi Finland Finnish Transport and Communications Agency  

Florent Nicolas Florent.Nicolas@helcom.fi HELCOM HELCOM  

Teemu Niemelä teemu.niemela@raja.fi Finland Finnish Border Guard   

Karin Nordenö karin.nordeno@transportstyrelsen.se Sweden The Swedish Transport Agency  

Josefine Eva Lilly  Pallesen jelp@dma.dk Denmark Danish Maritime Authority  

Aleksandrs Pavlovics aleksandrs.pavlovics@taiib.gov.lv Latvia Transport Accidents investigation Bureau  

Bettina  Rafaelsen BERA@cowi.com Denmark COWI A/S  

Ulf Siwe ulf.siwe@sjofartsverket.se Sweden Swedish Maritime Administration  

Magnus Sundström magnus.sundstrom@sjofartsverket.se Sweden Swedish Maritime Administration  

 

Visitors – Wednesday 8 May (Participants + Lunch) Visitors will join the meeting at 9.45 

Forename Surname Email Country Organisation Signature 

Anders Bergström anders.bergstrom@norden.se Sweden HA Capacity  

 


